w Brushless top mount trimmer, 1301507

T 10 10-1 102 10-3 104 10-5 AN
|

Brushless top mount trimmer GD40BC, 1301507 Pos | PNC g;:‘xiptim ?ty 'LJ’COSM
Pos | PNC Description Qty | UOM 6 RA31301836 Housing assembly 1 set
1 RA33313836 Blade assembly 1 set hoop 1 pcs

blade nut 1 pcs torsion spring 1 pcs
stick 1 pcs anti lock 1 pcs
cap 1 pcs cover 1 pcs
tube 1 pcs cover 1 pcs
plate 1 pcs sponge 2 pcs
shelter bowl 1 pcs magnetic ring 1 pcs
blade 1 pcs screw ST4.2*16-F 16 pcs
2 RA311601418 Gear assembly 1 set rubber pad 2 pcs
gearbox 1 pcs chip 2 pcs
blade 1 pcs rubber pad 2 pcs
bushlng* 1 pcs screw ST4*12-F 1 pcs
bolt M5*15 3 pcs switch trigger 1 pcs
3 RA311221418 Auxiliary Handle Assembly 1 set 7 RA37902144 Harness assembly 1 set
bolt & gasket M5*25 2 pcs harness 1 pcs
plate 1 pes 8 RA36201836T PCB assembly 1 set
auxiliary handle 1 pcs PCB 1 pcs
Gear Ie\{er 1 pcs heat shrink tube 6cm pcs
rubber ring 1 pcs wire (red) 25cm | pcs
rubber pad 1 pcs speed switch 1 pcs
4 RA33304836-1 Upper tube assembly 1 set plug 1 pcs
tube 1 pcs 9 RA311161437A Trimmer head assembly 1 set
M5*18 screw & washer 1 pcs trimmer head 1 pcs
strap clip 1 pcs 10 RA311131410F Guard assembly 1 set
nut M5 1 pcs cover 1 pcs
buckle 1 pcs guard 1 pcs
screw 1 pcs blade 1 pcs
knob 1 pcs screw 2 pcs
tube 1 pcs spring pad 2 pcs
flat pad 1 pcs screw 2 pcs
spring pad 1 pcs cover plate 1 pcs
screw M5*12 1 pcs plate 4 pcs
shaft assembly 1 pcs 11 RA333011437 Lower tube assembly 1 set
clasp 1 pcs tube 1 pcs
screw M5*8 1 pcs tube 1 pcs
screw M4*15 1 pcs shaft 1 pcs
cushion 1 pcs lower tube 1 pcs
5 RA36101836B Motor assembly 1 set clasp 1 pcs




